

WEST CONSHOHOCKEN BOROUGH HALL 112 FORD STREET, WEST CONSHOHOCKEN, PENNSYLVANIA 19428

www.WestConsho.com

BOROUGH COUNCIL Workshop Meeting May 7th, 2024 at 7:30 P.M.

PUBLIC AGENDA

- I. <u>CALL TO ORDER</u>
- II. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- III. ROLL CALL
 - ☐ Danelle Fournier, Mayor
 - ☐ Stephen Blumenthal, President
 - ☐ Tara Gorney, Vice President
 - ☐ Tori Conicello-Emery, Council Member
 - ☐ Jeff Ewing, Council Member
 - ☐ Amelia Gale, Council Member
 - ☐ Chris Cella, Council Member
- IV. APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
- V. GENERAL PUBLIC COMMENT
- VI. <u>EXECUTIVE SESSION ANNOUNCEMENT</u>
- VII. <u>ADJOURNMENT</u>